
2019014 NOORD KAAP Mini 1
BD 12

Bracket 1
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[1] Thebe THITE 

BYE

[1] Jayden SUMMERS
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4

TSA091116

TSA071688

TSA091116

TSA071688

NC

NC

NC

NC

Francois HOLTZHAUSEN

Stephan LUDIK

Henk VAN DER POST

Stephan WOLFAARD 6-1, 6-1
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6

TSA091048
TSA091048

FS
FS

A3

Neil DU RANDT

BYE

Dehan NEL

7

8
TSA081304
TSA081304

NWP
NWP

A4

BYE

[2] Tristan VAN DER LINDE
[2] Jannes  KRAUSE

[1] SUMMERS / THITE 

HOLTZHAUSEN / VAN DER POST

6-1, 6-4

NEL / DU RANDT

[2] KRAUSE / VAN DER LINDE

4-6, 6-1, 10-7

[1] SUMMERS / THITE 

[2] KRAUSE / VAN DER LINDE

6-1, 7-5

[1] SUMMERS / THITE 
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